B.—28. 40

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF

TELEGRAPHS—-continued.

tem.

99
100
101

- 102

103
104

105
106

107
108
109
110
111
112

113
114

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

126
127

128

129
130
131
132

CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICES—continued.

VOTE No. 30—continued.
SALARIES—continuéd.
Cu1er Post OrrIcE, THAMES—continued.
Tauranga—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)
3 Telegraphists, 1 at £120, 2 at £100
Letter Carrier
Messenger
Te Aroha—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)
Messenger
Wmoro:ﬁgomm——
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)
Messenger
‘Whakatane—
Postmaster (also Police £136 17s. 6d.) .
26 Country Postmasters .

Cmier Post Orrice, NEw Prymouro—

Chief Postmaster (also Registrar of Births, Deaths, and
‘Marriages £30, and Insurance Agent) .

2 Clerks, 1 at £160 1 at £120..
3 Telegraphlsts, 1 at £160, 1 at £150, 1 at £105
Cadet .
2 Letter Carriers, 1 at £115, 1 at £75
3 Messengers at £36

Sub-Offices—
Inglewood—
Postmaster (also Railway £90, and Insurance Agent)
Opunake—
Postmaster (also Registrar of Births &c., and Insur-
ance Agent)
Messenger
Pungarehu—
Postmaster (also Defence £109 10s.)
Stratford—
Postmaster (also Raﬂway £89, and Insurance Agent)
Waitara—
Postmaster (also Railway £95, and Insurance Agent)
Messenger
15 Country Postmasters

Curer Posr Orricr, NAPIER—
Chief Postmaster (also Reg1strar of Births, Deaths, and
Marriages £50) .
Chief Clerk
8 Clerks, 1 at £220, 1 at £125 1at £115 .
2 Cadets, 1 at £90, 1at £80 ...
3 Letter Carriers, 1 at £90, 2 at £80

TereceaPE O¥rFIcE, NAPIER—
19 Telegraphists, 1 at £265, 1 at £210, 1 at £185,
2 at £150,1 at £145,2 at £135,6 at £12O 1 at £115,
1 at £110, 3 at £100
Cadet
Counter Clerk
3 Despatch Clerks, 1 at £85, 1'at £7o, 1 ab £65

6 Messengers at £36 o

1885-86.

285
320
80
36

169
36

120
36

15
130

260
280
415

60
190
108

203
36

30
41
135
75

400
275
460
170
250

2,620
80

160
225
216




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

