## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

## CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF TELEGRAPHS—continued.

tem.		1005	00
·		1885–86.	
	-	£	£
	CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICES—continued.		
	VOTE No. 30—continued.		
	SALARIES—continued. CHIEF POST OFFICE, THAMES—continued.		
	Tauranga— Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)	285	
99 100	3 Telegraphists, 1 at £120, 2 at £100	320	
101	Letter Carrier	80	
102	Messenger	36	
103	Te Aroha— Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)	169	
104	Messenger	36	
	Waiorongomai—	120	
105	Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)  Messenger	36	
106	Whakatane—	00	
107	Postmaster (also Police £136 17s. 6d.)	15	
L08	26 Country Postmasters	130	
	CHIEF POST OFFICE, NEW PLYMOUTH-		
109	Chief Postmaster (also Registrar of Births, Deaths, and		
LOD	Marriages £30, and Insurance Agent)	260	
L10	2 Clerks, 1 at £160, 1 at £120	280	
111	3 Telegraphists, 1 at £160, 1 at £150, 1 at £105 Cadet	415 60	
112	2 Letter Carriers, 1 at £115, 1 at £75	190	
114	3 Messengers at £36	108	
	S. J. O. M.		
	Sub-Offices— Inglewood—		
115	Postmaster (also Railway £90, and Insurance Agent) Opunake—	51	
116	Postmaster (also Registrar of Births &c., and Insur-		
	ance Agent)	203	
117	Messenger	36	
118	Pungarehu— Postmaster (also Defence £109 10s.)	30	
LIG	Stratford—		
119	Postmaster (also Railway £89, and Insurance Agent)	41	
100	Waitara— Postmaster (also Railway £95, and Insurance Agent)	135	
120 121	Messenger	36	
121	15 Country Postmasters	75	
100	CHIEF POST OFFICE, NAPIER— Chief Postmaster (also Registrar of Births, Deaths, and		
123	Marriages £50)	400	
124	Chief Clerk	275	
125	3 Clerks, 1 at £220, 1 at £125, 1 at £115	$\begin{array}{c c} 460 \\ 170 \end{array}$	
L26	2 Cadets, 1 at £90, 1 at £80 3 Letter Carriers, 1 at £90, 2 at £80	250	
127	O TIGHTOT CHILITOTS, I WE GOOD, III WE GOOD		
<b>12</b> 8	Telegraph Office, Napier— 19 Telegraphists, 1 at £265, 1 at £210, 1 at £185,		
	2 at £150, 1 at £145, 2 at £135, 6 at £120, 1 at £115,	2,620	
100	1 at £110, 3 at £100 Cadet	80	
129 130	Counter Clerk	160	
	3 Despatch Clerks, 1 at £85, 1 at £75, 1 at £65	225	
131	6 Messengers at £36	216	